FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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L ANTIPASTI S, AV

bucket vacuum sealed with clear poly
seal film and topped with white lid.
Identifying label & BB date affixed.

PACKAGING SECONDARY

Sturdy corrugated vented cardboard
carton sealed with clear tape.

REQUIREMENTS :

PRODUCT NAME : GOURMET BASIL PESTO (MDTRN) BARCODE NO : 9321112003101
| NET WEIGHT : 1.3kg | DRAINED WEIGHT : | 1.2kg CONTAINER TYPE: | Bycket

PRODUCT Basil is minced and blended with INGREDIENTS : Basil 15%, Almond Meal, Pinenuts,

OESCHIRE: almond meal and pine nuts together Canola Qil, Garlic, Salt, Herbs & Spices,
with garlic and oil to create a delectably Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin) (322).
concentrated spread. PN .

VISUAL Vivid dark green in colour, moist and STORAGE CONDITIONS : | Refrigerated storage at 0-5°C

APPRARGNEE: substantial but smooth paste like SHELF LIFE-UNOPENED: | Six (6) months refrigerated life from date of
consistency with specks of nuts production.
throughout. SHELF LIFE OPENED : Once opened, use within approx 6 weeks.

INTENDED USE : Ready for consumption. Basil Pesto, a STORAGE & HANDLING For best results maintain product at specified
highly flavoursome and delectable RECOMMENDATIONS + refrigerated temperature at all times and
pesto is traditionally used to coat handle with clean and sanitised utensils to
freshly cooked pasta. It can also be avoid cross contamination. To maintain
added to flavour tomato based sauces, freshness and longevity, do not unnecessarily
spread on pizza bases and focaccias, or expose product to air & replace lid
wherever extra flavour is required. immediately. Unused portion should be

covered with oil and lid minimising exposure
to air. Use within the recommended date.

DISTRIBUTION METHOD : | Refrigerated food transport vehicle HANDLING STATEMENT : | For best results keep product topped up with
at0-5°C oil.

PACKAGING PRIMARY : Food grade clear plastic tamper proof LABELLING Packaged products are individually and clearly

labelled with all relevant company, product,
country of origin and nutritional information
in accordance with FSANZ requirements.
Batch Codes and Best Before Dates are clearly
affixed to each product.

ALLERGEN DECLARATION :

Contains TREE NUTS & SOY LECITHIN

ALLERGEN STATEMENT :

Made in an area that uses Dairy, Fish, Soy and
Tree Nuts.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Basil — Australia

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Made in Australia from local & imported

FARTICUaY Almond Meal — Australia S ingredients.
Pinenuts - China COUNTRY OF ORIGIN A Made in Australia
Canola Oil — Australia 1060 from at least 90%
Garlic—China Salt - Australia Australian Ingredients
Herbs/Spices — China/Germany/Serbia -
Antioxidants — China/Germany
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (SERVING SIZE 10G) LABORATORY MICROBIAL TEST ANALYSIS (EXTERNAL)
AVGE QTY PER 10g AVGE QTY PER 100g
ENERGY 260kj 2600kj STANDARD PLATE COUNT PER g 300,000 plus
PROTEIN 0.79g 7.90g MPN COLIFORM COUNT PER g Less than 40
FAT - TOTAL 6.52g 65.2g MPN E.COLI COUNT PER g Less than 10
FAT - SATURATED 0.75g 7.58 LISTERIA SPP. IN 25g NIL
CARBOHYDRATE - 0.05g 0.5g SALMONELLA IN 25¢g NIL
TOTAL
CARBOHYDRATE- 0.05¢g 0.5g PH 5.1
SUGAR
SODIUM 37mg 370mg FOOD SAFETY PLAN - PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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